Defining the Art of
Outdoor Cooking
Twin Eagles founder, owner and operator is award-winning Gas
Engineer, Dante Cantal.
For more than 30 years, Dante has been instrumental in the develop-
ment and evolution of commercial and residential cooking equipment.
Dante started his career in 1977, designing residential appliances
for White Westinghouse and General Electric.  Over the following

seamless heli-arc welded construction provides tremendous strength and
durability essential for outdoor use.
Quality control is assured throughout every step of the manufacturing process.
This guarantees superior craftsmanship that will withstand and endure the harsh
elements of the outdoors and bring you and your family endless enjoyment.
9
built-in premium grills
Sear Zone
All 30", 36" and 42" grills are
available with or without Sear
Zone (standard on 54" grill).
25,000 BTUs of Direct Heat will
sear your meats faster and deeper
to seal in more juices. More juices
means moist, more flavorful food.
TEBQ30G-B	 30" Gas Grill
	 TEBQ30R-B	 30" Gas Grill with Infrared Rotisserie
	 TEBQ30RS-B	 30" Gas Grill with Infrared Rotisserie & Sear Zone
TEBQ36R-B	 36" Gas Grill with Infrared Rotisserie
	 TEBQ36G-B	 36" Gas Grill
	 TEBQ36RS-B	 36" Gas Grill with Infrared Rotisserie & Sear Zone
10
10.75" x 7" - second panel
TEBQ42R-B	 42" Gas Grill with Infrared Rotisserie
	 TEBQ42G-B	 42" Gas Grill
	 TEBQ42RS-B	 42" Gas Grill with Infrared Rotisserie & Sear Zone
Grill Features
• �25,000 BTUs per burner, constructed with 14
gauge 304 stainless steel with lifetime warranty
• High quality ceramic briquettes
• �Hexagonal grates for more food-to-surface contact
• �Zone dividers to regulate different temperatures
• Reliable hot surface ignition
• Easy to open hood assist system
• �Interior lights with hood activated light switch for
nighttime grilling
• Decorative LED control panel lights
• �Multi-position and stow away warming rack
• Large capacity smoker box
Optional Grill Features
• Double position infrared rotisserie
• Variable heat level infrared sear zone
11
10.75" x 7" - second panel
built-in premium grills
TEBQ54RS-B	 54" Gas Grill
	 TEBQ54RS-B	� 54" Gas Grill with Sear Zone and two independently
controlled Infrared Rotisserie burners
Grill Hood Assist System
Concealed heavy duty extension

• �One-piece mounting frame for
precision alignment
• �Flush handle design with hi-polished accents
Storage Drawers Features:
• �Self latching, and 100 lbs. capacity, full extension slides.
• �Extra deep drawers for oversized utensils
• �Superior welding and finish
• �One-piece front frame for precision alignment
• �Flush handle design with hi-polished accents
30" Cooler Drawer
TECD30-B
• 48 quart ice chest included (color may vary)
• �One-piece mounting frame for precision alignment
• �Flush handle design with hi-polished accents
	 TEAD30-B	 Access Doors
	 TEAD18-B	 18" Wide Single Door (left or right)
	 TEAD30-B	 30" Wide Double Doors
	 TEAD36-B	 36" Wide Double Doors
	 TEAD42-B	 42" Wide Double Doors
TEDD302-B	 Door/Two Drawer Combos
	 TEDD302-B	 30" Wide Door & 2 Drawer Combo
	 TEDD362-B	 36" Wide Door & 2 Drawer Combo
TEDD303-B	  	Door/Three Drawer Combos